
AGENDA

10
Monday,

March
07:30 p.m. Networking Reception

11
Tuesday,

March
08:15 a.m. Buses Depart Hotel

08:45 a.m. Registration

09:00 a.m. Opening Ceremony 

10:00 a.m. Coffee Break and Group Photo

Scientific Sessions
10:20 a.m. Session I: Sustainable Energy Infrastructure

• Rosilena Lindo Riggs, Climate and Energy Organization of the
United Nations, Panama

• Eduardo Ortiz, University of Puerto Rico at Mayaguez, Puerto Rico
• Kendra Kuhl, Twelve, United States

11:30 a.m. Session I: Panel Discussion

12:00 p.m. Lunch

01:15 p.m. Session II: Artificial Intelligence

• Ignacio Larrabide, CONICET, Argentina
• Alvaro Soto, Pontifical Catholic University of Chile, Chile
• Tanya Berger-Wolf, Ohio State University, United States

02:30 p.m.

03:00 p.m.

03:15 p.m.

03:45 p.m.

05:15 p.m.

Evening

Session II: Panel Discussion 

Break

Flash Talks 

Poster Session 

Adjourn

Group Dinner at La Bodega de la Trattoria - Armendariz



12
Wednesday,

March
09:00 a.m.

09:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Buses Depart Hotel

Opportunities for Collaboration
• Dario Taraborelli, Chan Zuckerberg Initiative, United States
• Daniel Placht, The U.S. National Academies, United States

Break
Scientific Sessions
Session III: Water Resilience

• Paola Arias, University of Antioquia, Colombia
• Fabian Drenkhan, Pontifical Catholic University of Peru, Peru
• Adriana Zuniga-Teran, University of Arizona, United States

11:30 a.m. Session III: Panel Discussion

12:00 p.m. Lunch

01:15 p.m. Session IV: Water Biodiversity

• Colin Khoury, San Diego Botanical Garden, United States
• Juliana Vianna, Pontifical Catholic University of Chile, Chile
• Mario Espinoza,University of Costa Rica, Costa Rica

02:30 p.m. Session IV: Panel Discussion

03:00 p.m.

03:30 p.m.

05:00 p.m.

Evening

Flash Talks 

Poster Session 

Adjourn 

Group Dinner at Mango's Restaurante 

13
Thursday,

March
09:00 a.m.

09:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Buses Depart Hotel

Opportunities for Collaboration

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

A�ernoon

• Miguel Ayquipa, CONCYTEC, Peru
Break
Scientific Sessions
Session V: Infectious Diseases

• Stella Hartinger, Cayetano Heredia Peruvian University, Peru
• Jean Paul Carrera, Gorgas Memorial Institute for Health Studies,
Panama

• Cesar Mota, Federal University of Minas Gerais, Brazil

Session V: Panel Discussion

Closing Remarks

Lunch at Jose Antonio

Cultural Activities

Sponsored by:




